
Next inspection Jun 5, 2028

Address

Rent
26 17

to Sta.

Rooms 118.73

Parking
Heating/

AC 4
Appliances Gas

ALL-
electric

Toilet
BBQ

Space Yes  

Monthly
Rent

Security
Deposit

Agent Fee
(+10% Tax)    
Landlord

Fee

Renter's
Insurance

Total

2

¥20,000

¥1,086,000

1277

No

No

NoPet

Quiet area with 2 parkings!
JR & Keikyu line station available!
5mins to Beach!

¥260,000

¥260,000

¥286,000

¥260,000

3LDK Size
(sqft)

2 Tatami
Room

Fridge, Micro,
Drum Washer Roommate

Ishii House
Nagase 1, Yokosuka

¥260,000
Transport

min. Drive
Station

min. Walk
to Base Keikyu Kurihama


